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LUIS ALVAREZ ENJAMIO

N&ecute; en: BILBAO 13-02-1983

KAIKUImage not found or type unknownKAIKU

Saison Club

En 
compétition 
dans la 
ACT

Condition

Nº 
fois 
sur le 
bateau

Nº fois 
suppléant

Club 
classification

Club 
points

Nº 
drapeaux

Meilleur 
temp

Pire 
temp

2025 Non

2025 Non

2024 Non

2024 Non

2023 Non

2023 Non

2022 Non

2021 Non

2020 Non

2019 Non

2018 Non

2017 Non

2016 Non

2015 Non

2014 Non

2013 Non

2012 Non

2011 Non

2010 KAIKU Oui Formé 11 5 10 89 19:25,92 21:25,28

2009 KAIKU Non Formé

2008 KAIKU Non Formé

2007 KAIKU Non Formé


